$430,000

DR TIN MAPLE 10100, ESTERO, FL, 33928

This immaculately kept and generously sized four-bedroom,
three-bathroom town villa has the perfect blend of accessibility
and serenity. The residence boasts sleek tile floors throughout
the main level, which flows seamlessly into a modern, open
kitchen. Chefs will love the granite surfaces, stainless steel

appliances (including a brand-new refrigerator with ice maker and
dishwasher), a [...]
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Room type Length Width

Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Kitchen

Living Room
Dining Room

Garage

Building Details

Year built: 2019
ParkingTotal: 2
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric
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Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
Naples, FL 34102

Address:

11

12

10

19

14

19

14

19

11
11
12
15
11
12
12

18

ArchitecturalStyle: Townhouse
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved
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Features: Built-In Cabinets, Pantry, Volume
Ceiling, Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings

Amenities: Dishwasher, Freezer, Microwave,
Range, Refrigerator/lcemaker, Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings
PoolFeatures: Community
GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No
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Security Features: Gated Community

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Fitness Center,
Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch
Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No
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